G.N. 7239

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Allied Treasure Investment Limited

Gold Future Finance Company
Limited

China Finance (Worldwide) Limited

Empire Credit Limited

Capital One Asia Limited
Priority One Credit Limited
Cornell Finance Limited
Credit One Fintech Limited

Anglo Chinese Project Finance,
Limited

YH Services Limited
Public Investment Group Limited
Ta Yang Finance Limited

Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage
Company Limited trading as Nam
Cheong Pawnshop

Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage

Company Limited trading as Shing
Fung Pawnshop

Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage
Company Limited trading as Shing
Lung Pawnshop

Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage

Company Limited trading as Tak Hing

Pawnshop
Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage

Company Limited trading as Tak Sang

Pawnshop

Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage
Company Limited trading as Tak Tai
Pawnshop

Address

Room 404, 4th Floor, The Leader Commercial
Building, 54 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Unit 703A, 7th Floor, New East Ocean Centre,
9 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

10th Floor, Wing On House, 71 Des Voeux
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 1, 20th Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial
Centre, 13-17 Bonham Strand West and
177-183 Wing Lok Street, Hong Kong.

Room C, Unit 703, 7th Floor, Peninsula Centre,
67 Mody Road, Kowloon.

Room 03, 23rd Floor, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai
Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

11th Floor, Grandmark, 8A—-10 Granville Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room A, Unit 703, 7th Floor, Peninsula Centre,
67 Mody Road, Kowloon.

Room 4001, Two Exchange Square, 8
Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong.

Room 323, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Centre, No. 67
Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.

Room 04, 11th Floor, Boss Commercial Centre,
28 Ferry Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Room A, 4th Floor, Charmhill Centre,
50 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

No. 117 Nam Cheong Street, Kowloon.

Ground Floor, No. 52A Marble Road, North
Point, Hong Kong.

Ground Floor, No. 192 Hennessy Road, Hong
Kong.

No. 3 Pennington Street, Hong Kong.

No. 178 Shanghai Street, Kowloon.

Ground Floor, No. 540 Queen's Road West,
Hong Kong.



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Name

Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage
Company Limited trading as Tak Wing
Pawnshop

Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage
Company Limited trading as Tung
Cheong Pawnshop

Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage
Company Limited trading as Tung Tak
Pawnshop

General Credit Finance and
Development Limited
21 Finance Limited

Wealthy Best Credit & Finance Limited

S K Finance Limited

CMBC International Holdings Limited
iFREE GROUP Finance Limited

YTL Consultants Limited

2 Money Limited

Credit Express Limited

Confide Faith Finance Limited

Create Wealth Credit Limited
(Formerly known as One Take Finance
Limited)

FTM Finance Limited

Convoy Collateral Limited

Way Union Finance Limited

Merdeka Finance Limited

C.L.F. Financial Limited

Chap Yik Limited

Gain Finance Limited

Address
No. 72 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Ground Floor, No. 37 Argyle Street, Kowloon.

Ground Floor and Cockloft, No. 367 Hennessy
Road, Hong Kong.

Room 5, 8th Floor, Welland Building,
368 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.

Unit A, 21st Floor, CKK Commercial Centre,
289 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Shop T039 on 3rd Floor, The Capital of the
Retail Area, Park Hotel, Nos. 61-65 Chatham
Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 609, 6th Floor, Tower A, New Mandarin
Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui
East, Kowloon.

45th Floor, One Exchange Square, 8 Connaught
Place, Central, Hong Kong.

Room 2402, 24th Floor, Bank of America
Tower, 12 Harcourt Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Room 1604, 16th Floor, Aitken Vanson Centre,
61 Hoi Yuen Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room C, Offices D-F, 23rd Floor, No. 8 Hart
Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room A3, 14th Floor, Causeway Bay
Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street, Causeway
Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit E, 2nd Floor, Mega Cube, No. 8 Wang
Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Room 906, 9th Floor, Multifield Plaza, 3 Prat
Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Offices 24-25, 9th Floor, Beverley Commercial
Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South, Kowloon.

Room 14, 2nd Floor, Trust Tower, 68 Johnston
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 001, Unit Al, 35th Floor, United Centre,
95 Queensway Road, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
Flat A, 5th Floor, Yue On Commercial Building,
385 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

17th Floor, Agricultural Bank of China Tower,
No. 50 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms 320610, 32nd Floor, China Resources
Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Shop B19, Basement, TST Plaza, Chevalier

House, 45-51 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha
Tsui, Kowloon.



40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

SL.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Name
Huali Global Investment Limited

Sakura Credit Limited

Best Plan Development Limited
Bright Harvest Holdings Limited
Ko Shing Finance Limited

Great Sage Finance Co Limited
Rich Star Finance Limited

Vic-Origine (HK) Group Limited

Pumori Finance Limited

The Wittgensteins Business Limited

Poetic Asia Limited
Raising Asia Limited
City Silver Asia Limited

Wahwei Credit Limited

Yicko Finance Limited

Sunnyman Finance Limited

Sun Power Group Holdings Limited

United Target Finance Company
Limited

Giant Credit Limited

Shin Credit Limited
(Formerly known as Kings Treasure
Credit Limited)

Fast Cash Consultant Limited

Address

Room 1816, 18th Floor, Radio City,
505 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit 1, 6th Floor, Kowloon Building,
547-555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

15th Floor, Sands Building, 17 Hankow Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room A, 1st Floor, Block E, Mayfair Building,
123 Fuk Wa Street, Sham Shui Po, Kowloon.

Unit 10, 17th Floor, Golden Era Plaza, Nos.
39-55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 07, 16th Floor, Prosper Commercial
Building, 9 Yin Chong Street, Kowloon.

Room 401, 4th Floor, Lansing House,

41-47 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.

Shop T170, 3rd Floor, The Capital of the Retail
Area, Park Hotel, 61-65 Chatham Road South,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Shop F042, 1st Floor, The Capital of the Retail
Area, Park Hotel, 61-65 Chatham Road South,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Flat G, 1st Floor, Ka On Building,

8-14 Connaught Road West, Sheung Wan, Hong
Kong.

Shop S040, 2nd Floor, The Capital, 61-65
Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Flat 803B, 8th Floor, Kowloon Building,

555 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

9th Floor, Le Diamant, 703-705 Nathan Road,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit | Together With Lavatory, 11th Floor, Xing
Hua Centre, No. 433 Shanghai Street, Yau Ma
Tei, Kowloon.

Room 2001, 20th Floor, Tung Ning Building,
125-127 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
Room 2021, 20th Floor, Landmark North,

No. 39 Lung Sum Avenue, Sheung Shui, New
Territories.

Room 1901, 19th Floor, 33 Argyle Street, Mong
Kok, Kowloon.

Unit A2, 10th Floor, Astoria Building,
24-38 Ashley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Shop 23, 1Ist Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre,
100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 1710, 17th Floor, Wealth Commercial
Centre, 48 Kwong Wa Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 1319, 13th Floor, Tower A, New
Mandarin Plaza, No. 14 Science Museum Road,
Kowloon.



The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

19 November 2021 Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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