## MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

IOHOW	ing applications for a money lender's neer	
No.	Name	Address
1.	Allied Treasure Investment Limited	Room 404, 4th Floor, The Leader Commercial Building, 54 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
2.	Gold Future Finance Company Limited	Unit 703A, 7th Floor, New East Ocean Centre, 9 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
3.	China Finance (Worldwide) Limited	10th Floor, Wing On House, 71 Des Voeux Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
4.	Empire Credit Limited	Unit 1, 20th Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial Centre, 13–17 Bonham Strand West and 177–183 Wing Lok Street, Hong Kong.
5.	Capital One Asia Limited	Room C, Unit 703, 7th Floor, Peninsula Centre, 67 Mody Road, Kowloon.
6.	Priority One Credit Limited	Room 03, 23rd Floor, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
7.	Cornell Finance Limited	11th Floor, Grandmark, 8A–10 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
8.	Credit One Fintech Limited	Room A, Unit 703, 7th Floor, Peninsula Centre, 67 Mody Road, Kowloon.
9.	Anglo Chinese Project Finance, Limited	Room 4001, Two Exchange Square, 8 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong.
10.	YH Services Limited	Room 323, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Centre, No. 67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.
11.	Public Investment Group Limited	Room 04, 11th Floor, Boss Commercial Centre, 28 Ferry Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.
12.	Ta Yang Finance Limited	Room A, 4th Floor, Charmhill Centre, 50 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
13.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Nam Cheong Pawnshop	No. 117 Nam Cheong Street, Kowloon.
14.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Shing Fung Pawnshop	Ground Floor, No. 52A Marble Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
15.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Shing Lung Pawnshop	Ground Floor, No. 192 Hennessy Road, Hong Kong.
16.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Tak Hing Pawnshop	No. 3 Pennington Street, Hong Kong.
17.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Tak Sang Pawnshop	No. 178 Shanghai Street, Kowloon.
18.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Tak Tai Pawnshop	Ground Floor, No. 540 Queen's Road West, Hong Kong.

No.	Name	Address
19.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Tak Wing Pawnshop	No. 72 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
20.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Tung Cheong Pawnshop	Ground Floor, No. 37 Argyle Street, Kowloon.
21.	Foo Shing Loan And Mortgage Company Limited trading as Tung Tak Pawnshop	Ground Floor and Cockloft, No. 367 Hennessy Road, Hong Kong.
22.	General Credit Finance and Development Limited	Room 5, 8th Floor, Welland Building, 368 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.
23.	21 Finance Limited	Unit A, 21st Floor, CKK Commercial Centre, 289 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
24.	Wealthy Best Credit & Finance Limited	Shop T039 on 3rd Floor, The Capital of the Retail Area, Park Hotel, Nos. 61–65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
25.	S K Finance Limited	Unit 609, 6th Floor, Tower A, New Mandarin Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.
26.	CMBC International Holdings Limited	45th Floor, One Exchange Square, 8 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong.
27.	iFREE GROUP Finance Limited	Room 2402, 24th Floor, Bank of America Tower, 12 Harcourt Road, Central, Hong Kong.
28.	YTL Consultants Limited	Room 1604, 16th Floor, Aitken Vanson Centre, 61 Hoi Yuen Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
29.	2 Money Limited	Room C, Offices D–F, 23rd Floor, No. 8 Hart Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
30.	Credit Express Limited	Room A5, 14th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
31.	Confide Faith Finance Limited	Unit E, 2nd Floor, Mega Cube, No. 8 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
32.	Create Wealth Credit Limited (Formerly known as One Take Finance Limited)	Room 906, 9th Floor, Multifield Plaza, 3 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
33.	FTM Finance Limited	Offices 24–25, 9th Floor, Beverley Commercial Centre, 87–105 Chatham Road South, Kowloon.
34.	Convoy Collateral Limited	Room 14, 2nd Floor, Trust Tower, 68 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
35.	Way Union Finance Limited	Room 001, Unit A1, 35th Floor, United Centre, 95 Queensway Road, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
36.	Merdeka Finance Limited	Flat A, 5th Floor, Yue On Commercial Building, 385 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
37.	C.I.F. Financial Limited	17th Floor, Agricultural Bank of China Tower, No. 50 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
38.	Chap Yik Limited	Rooms 3206–10, 32nd Floor, China Resources Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
39.	Gain Finance Limited	Shop B19, Basement, TST Plaza, Chevalier House, 45–51 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

No.	Name	Address
40.	Huali Global Investment Limited	Room 1816, 18th Floor, Radio City, 505 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
41.	Sakura Credit Limited	Unit 1, 6th Floor, Kowloon Building, 547–555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
42.	Best Plan Development Limited	15th Floor, Sands Building, 17 Hankow Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
43.	Bright Harvest Holdings Limited	Room A, 1st Floor, Block E, Mayfair Building, 123 Fuk Wa Street, Sham Shui Po, Kowloon.
44.	Ko Shing Finance Limited	Unit 10, 17th Floor, Golden Era Plaza, Nos. 39–55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
45.	Great Sage Finance Co Limited	Room 07, 16th Floor, Prosper Commercial Building, 9 Yin Chong Street, Kowloon.
46.	Rich Star Finance Limited	Room 401, 4th Floor, Lansing House, 41–47 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.
47.	Vic-Origine (HK) Group Limited	Shop T170, 3rd Floor, The Capital of the Retail Area, Park Hotel, 61–65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
48.	Pumori Finance Limited	Shop F042, 1st Floor, The Capital of the Retail Area, Park Hotel, 61–65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
49.	The Wittgensteins Business Limited	Flat G, 1st Floor, Ka On Building, 8–14 Connaught Road West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
50.	Poetic Asia Limited	Shop S040, 2nd Floor, The Capital, 61–65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
51.	Raising Asia Limited	Flat 803B, 8th Floor, Kowloon Building, 555 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
52.	City Silver Asia Limited	9th Floor, Le Diamant, 703–705 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
53.	Wahwei Credit Limited	Unit 1 Together With Lavatory, 11th Floor, Xing Hua Centre, No. 433 Shanghai Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.
54.	Yicko Finance Limited	Room 2001, 20th Floor, Tung Ning Building, 125–127 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
55.	Sunnyman Finance Limited	Room 2021, 20th Floor, Landmark North, No. 39 Lung Sum Avenue, Sheung Shui, New Territories.
56.	Sun Power Group Holdings Limited	Room 1901, 19th Floor, 33 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
57.	United Target Finance Company Limited	Unit A2, 10th Floor, Astoria Building, 24–38 Ashley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
58.	Giant Credit Limited	Shop 23, 1st Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre, 100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
59.	Shin Credit Limited (Formerly known as Kings Treasure Credit Limited)	Room 1710, 17th Floor, Wealth Commercial Centre, 48 Kwong Wa Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
60.	Fast Cash Consultant Limited	Room 1319, 13th Floor, Tower A, New Mandarin Plaza, No. 14 Science Museum Road, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

19 November 2021

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders